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An OMNIA Partners Company

NCPA /Omnia Partners Fortinet Contract 01-154 - Authorized Reseller Partners

Reseller Name

Contact

Email

11:11 Systems

Heath Johnson

hjohnson@1111systems.com

5S Technologies

Michael Overton

michael.overton@5stechnologies.com

ACC Technical Services, Inc (Acctek) Paul White pwhite@acctek.com

Ahead, Inc. Brooks Souders brooks.souders@ahead.com
Airgap Labs LLC Frank Wang fwang@airgaplabs.com

All Covered Adam Goebel agoebel@allcovered.com
AMS.NET Thomas Vasconi tvasconi@ams.net

Aquila, Inc. Aaron Jaramillo aaronj@aquilagroup.com

Aspire Technology Partners, LLC Daniel Bongiovanni teamaspire@aspiretransforms.com
BCl, Inc. Robin Carpenter rcarpenter@bcianswers.com

Blackhawk Data

Maryanne Pagano

mpagano@blackhawk11.com

BorderLAN Security

Diane Rogers

diane@borderlan.com; deena@borderlan.com

C2 Enterprises

Phil Thompson

philip.thompson@c2itsystems.com

Carolina Advanced Digital

Susan Jabbusch

susan@cadinc.com

Carousel Industries of North America, LLC

Lauren Testa

Itesta@carouselindustries.com

Chromis Technology, LLC Zach Garcia zgarcia@chromis.com

Compuquip Cybersecurity Luis Santiago Isantiago@compuquip.com

Computacenter Mitzi Justice mitzi.justice@computacenter.com

CCNY Tech Jason Germond jason.germond@ccnytech.com

Continental Resources, Inc. (ConRes) Lou Novakis Inovakis@conres.com

Converge Technology Solutions Lynda Thomas ContractSalesSupport-PublicSector@convergetp.com

DataFree'd

Mike Phalovich

mpuhalovich@datafreed.com

DGR Systems

Amanda Dugger

adugger@dgrsystems.com

DOF Creations, LLC.

Saeed Gordon

sbgordon@dofcreations.com

Dox Electronics

Ken Schwartz

kens@doxnet.com

DyntekServices (Exclusive Networks)

Darlene Pricher

darlene.pricher@dyntek.com

EduTek Ltd Mario Caligiuri mario.caligiuri@edutekltd.com
ePlus Technology, Inc. Amy Knower Amy.Knower@eplus.com

ESX Technology Solutions Renee Ramirez rramirez@esxtech.com

Gulf South Technology Solutions, Inc James Moak james@gulfsouthtech.com
GST Phillip Lin phillipl@gstinc.com

Heartland Business Solutions

Partner Relations

inquiry@hbs.net

Hypertec USA

Mike Marracino

mmarracino@hypertec.com

iConvergence Beau Peyton beaup@iconvergence.com
Infobond Jo Davalos wyragui@infobond.com; jdavalos@infobond.com

In-Telecom Consulting LLC

Shawn Torres

storres@in-telecom.com

InterDev LLC

Gary Nichols

GNichols@Interdev.com

ISG Technology Michael Reece mreece@isgtech.com

ISSQUARED, Inc. Lee Craft-Gobeille curt.hedges@ncanet.com; lee.craft@ncanet.com
Katalyst Luke Johnson liohnson@katalystng.com

Layer 3 Communications Paula Sands psands@layer3com.com

Layer8 Consulting Elden Quesinberry equesinberry@L8C.com

Liquid Networx Robert Short Ateam@liquidnetworx.com

Mission Critical Systems

Maryanne Caruso

mcaruso@locked.com

MXN Corporation (Exclusive Networks)

Deborah Arnett

insidesales@mxncorp.com

Nth Generation Computing Inc

Steve Jung

Steve.Jung@nth.com

NetSync

Jeff Barker

jbarker@netsync.com

Network Experts of New York

Anu McGowan

anu@albany-technology.com

PC Solutions & Integration (Exclusive Networks)

David Rudnick

david@pcsusa.net

Peak Methods

Jennifer McCuistian

peak.accounting@peakuptime.com; Jennifer.McCuistian@peakuptime.com

PIER Group LLC

Chad Williams

cwilliams@piergroup.com

PNG Telecommunications Inc., dba Powernet

Tony Wells

twells@powernetco.com

PNW Security LLC

Derek Hanson

derek@pnwsecurity.com

Presidio

Jackie Arnett

jarnett@presidio.com

Prosys

Mitzi Justice

mitzi.justice@prosysis.com
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Seamless Advanced Solutions Steven Frank sfrank@sas-us.com

Secure Cyber Defense LLC Judy Brinegar jbrinegar@secdef.com

Scientel Solutions Glenn Luckman gluckman@scientelsolutions.com
SHI Hannah Visbeen PS_Contracts@shi.com

Sun Management John Samuel jsamuel@sunmanagement.net
Structured Communication Services, Inc. Casey Richmond crichmond@structured.com

Step CG Luke Gurekovich lgurekovich@stepcg.com

Surelock Technology Guy Anderson ganderson@surelocktechnology.com
TekLinks dba C Spire Business Nicky Hobbs nhobbs@cspire.com

Terawolf Technologies Inc Gaylord Van Brocklin [gvb@terawolf.com

Universal Data Stephanie Kavanaugh |skavanaugh@udi.com

United Data Technologies Mike Hendrix mhendrix@udtonline.com

Verinext Drew Campbell drew.campbell@verinext.com
Vector Resources, Inc. dba VectorUSA Briana Borrenpohl bfernandes@vectorusa.com

World Wide Technologies Matt Lang Matthew.Lang@wwt.com; Carol.Harting@wwt.com
Xigent Solutions Barb Canham barbcanham@xigentsolutions.com;
Xiologix LLC Sheryl Still inside sales@xiologix.com

Xtel Communications Harbinder Goraya harbinder@xtel.net

Zivaro Sean McCroskey smccroskey@zivaro.com
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